
Non-Authority Developed and Assisted

APN Agreement Date

Year 

Completed

Recordation 

Date

Restrictive Covenant 10/27/1994 12/20/1994 12/20/2024

Covenant Agreement and Option to 

Purchase
5/22/1995 6/15/1995 6/15/2015

Declarations of Conditions, 

Covenants and Restrictions
9/29/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/2028

Covenant Agreement and Option to 

Purchase
2/25/2000 7/10/2000 10/28/2028

Declarations of Conditions, 

Covenants and Restrictions
8/24/2000 10/3/2000

Assignment & Assumption 

Agreement
8/23/2001 8/31/2001

Habitat 625-021-022 4 Regulatory Agreement 9/26/2002 2002 10/29/2002 10/29/2022

Habitat 625-031-025 4 Regulatory Agreement 7/10/2003 2003 4/7/2015 4/7/2035

Habitat 625-031-026 4 Regulatory Agreement 7/10/2003 2003 4/29/2015 4/29/2035

Habitat 637-362-014 4
Amended and Restated Unit 

Regulatory Agreement
11/11/2008 2006 1/29/2009 1/29/2054

Habitat 625-022-005 4
Assignment & Assumption 

Agreement
6/14/2010 2006 6/23/2010 6/23/2055

Habitat 625-061-026 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 6/23/2017 2006 7/21/2017 7/21/2062

2015-0139927

10/3/2030627-052-010

Covenant 

Expiration Date

464192

471233

192602

Affordability Agreement

1994

1998

During January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise 

assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted for public review.  Please be aware that this is 

only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds:  it is not a listing of currently available housing.  The Agency is not liable or responsible for 

any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.

No. of 

BdrmsProject
Instrument 

No.

2000-389536

Habitat

2000

2001-423850

Habitat 3627-102-011

622-200-059

4

4

Habitat

2009-0044437

2010-0289452

2002-612681

2017-0299202

2015-0173987

2000-265691
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Non-Authority Developed and Assisted

APN Agreement Date
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Habitat 627-092-050 3 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/1/2017 2017 12/15/2017 12/15/2062

Habitat 627-092-054 3 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 7/19/2017 2017 7/26/2017 7/26/2062

Building 

Horizons
627-081-009 3 Unit Regulatory Agreement 7/23/1998 1998 7/31/1998 7/31/2028

Building 

Horizons
627-081-010 3 Unit Regulatory and Lien Agreement 4/25/2002 2002 5/10/2002 5/10/2032

FTHP 625-082-003 2
Affordable Housing Restriction and Lien 

Agreement
9/8/2006 2006 10/6/2006 10/7/2036

PPMHP 622-351-008 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-009 2 Unit Regulatory & Lien Agreement 8/1/2002 2002 8/15/2002 8/16/2032

PPMHP 622-351-015 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-024 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1994 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-025 3
Regulatory Agreement, Restrictive 

Covenant, & 1st Right of Refusal
12/5/1996 1996 12/16/1996 12/17/2026

64497

64479

2002-451002

2006-0740661

472112

2002-249362

64469

During January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise 

assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted for public review.  Please be aware that this is 

only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds:  it is not a listing of currently available housing.  The Agency is not liable or responsible for 

any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.

321307

2017-0527826

2017-0305383
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PPMHP 622-351-033 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-034 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-062 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1994 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-073 1
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
2/1/1998 1998 2/1/1998 PERPETUITY

PPMHP 622-351-077 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-126 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 6/1/2026

PPMHP 622-351-129 2 Long Form Deed of Trust 2/28/1996 1996 5/31/1996 6/1/2026

PPMHP 622-351-135 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1995 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-028 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1994 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

PPMHP 622-351-052 2
First Amendment to Loan Agmt, 

Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 
1/19/1996 1994 2/23/1996 2/24/2026

During January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise 

assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted for public review.  Please be aware that this is 

only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds:  it is not a listing of currently available housing.  The Agency is not liable or responsible for 

any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.

64486

64481

64489

64480

64471

64482

64504

927954

64502

201508
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PPMHP 622-351-109 2 Restrictive Covenant, Deed of Trust 4/29/1996 1994 5/21/1996 5/22/2011

PPMHP 622-351-131 2 Unit Regulatory & Lien Agreement 1/7/2003 2003 1/17/2003 1/18/2033

Rehab 

Program
624-141-042 3

Long Form Deed of Trust and 

Assignment of Rents, Unit Regulatory 

Agreement
8/9/2000 2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2030

Rehab 

Program
624-141-040 3

Long Form Deed of Trust and 

Assignment of Rents, Unit Regulatory 

Agreement
5/9/2001 2000 5/16/2001 5/16/2031

NSP 625-062-012 3

Long Form Deed of Trust and 

Assignment of Rents, Affordable 

Housing Restriction and Lien 

Agreement

6/27/2013 2013 6/27/2013 6/27/2043

NSP 637-263-023 3

Long Form Deed of Trust and 

Assignment of Rents, Affordable 

Housing Restriction and Lien 

Agreement

2/21/2013 2013 2/21/2013 2/21/2043

Self Help 624-441-014 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 3/28/2023 3/28/2023 3/28/2053

Self Help 624-441-015 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

2001-213349

2000-420003

2013-0268368

2003-040980

188887

2013-0310926

During January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise 

assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted for public review.  Please be aware that this is 

only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds:  it is not a listing of currently available housing.  The Agency is not liable or responsible for 

any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.

2023-0087340

2022-0512856
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Non-Authority Developed and Assisted

APN Agreement Date

Year 

Completed

Recordation 

Date

Covenant 

Expiration Date

Affordability Agreement

No. of 

BdrmsProject
Instrument 

No.

Self Help 624-441-016 3 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-441-017 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-441-018 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-441-019 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-441-020 3 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-441-021 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-441-022 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 4/14/2023 4/14/2023 4/14/2053

2022-0512516

2022-0512776

2022-0512767

2022-0512927

2022-0512635

2022-0512724

2023-0106545

During January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise 

assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted for public review.  Please be aware that this is 

only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds:  it is not a listing of currently available housing.  The Agency is not liable or responsible for 

any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.
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Self Help 624-440-032 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 7/10/2023 7/10/2023 7/10/2053

Self Help 624-440-033 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-440-034 3 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 8/1/2023 8/1/2023 8/1/2053

Self Help 624-440-035 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

Self Help 624-440-036 4 Purchaser's Restrictive Agreement 12/23/2022 12/23/2022 12/23/2052

During January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise 

assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted for public review.  Please be aware that this is 

only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds:  it is not a listing of currently available housing.  The Agency is not liable or responsible for 

any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.

2023-0222471

2022-0512899

2022-0512817

2023-0199525

2022-0512787
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